|\ LEWIS COUNT
Issued Date Application Number
01/05/2026 B25-00782
01/05/2026 B25-00813
01/05/2026 M25-0073
01/05/2026 MH25-00099
01/06/2026 B25-00781
01/06/2026 B25-00789
01/06/2026 B25-00807
01/06/2026 B25-00830

Issued Permits with Valuation
01/04/2026 - 01/10/2026

Application Type / Site Address

UTILITY STRUCTURE
(GARAGE/SHOP/CARPORT)
112 NEILSON LN, MOSSYROCK

RES DEMOLITION
164 MINERAL HILL RD, MINERAL

MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL
2581 LITTLE HANAFORD RD,
CENTRALIA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT
921 N 1ST ST, PE ELL

UTILITY STRUCTURE
(GARAGE/SHOP/CARPORT)

1988 SPENCER RD - CTTABLK 11 /LOT

66, MOSSYROCK

REMODEL RESIDENTIAL
1259 KOONTZ RD, CHEHALIS

DECK
921 N 1ST ST, PE ELL

REMODEL RESIDENTIAL
187 JEFFRIES RD, ADNA

Parcel

28526018001

37046000000

20596004000

7979004006

28072000000

17307005000

7979004006

22409005000

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:
Neilson, Paul
112Neilson Lane

Applicant:

Waters, Eric

2214 128th St NW
Old Dock Removal

Applicant:

CRONIN, MICHAEL

2581 LITTLE HANAFORD
RD...

Applicant:

Sandrini, Ron & Kathy
841 BROWN RD W
Mobile Home Placement

Applicant:

McCabe, Patrick

3701 Crystal Ridge Dr SE
RV Cover

Applicant:

Kim Schmidt

1406 SE 164th Ave #200
Siding - 1259 Koontz Rd.

Applicant:

Sandrini, Ron & Kathy
841 BROWN RD W
Deck for Mobile Home

Applicant:

Kim Schmidt

1406 SE 164th Ave #200
Siding - 187 Jeffries Rd.

Page: 1

Report run on: 01/14/2026

Struct / .

Units Primary Contractor

1/0 * SELF BUILT

1/0

1/0 ESSENTIAL HEATING & AIR

1/0 SANDRINI RESTORATION
LLC

1/0 NORTHSIDE METAL
CARPORTS LLC

1/0 REVE EXTERIORS LLC

1/0 SANDRINI RESTORATION
LLC

1/0 REVE EXTERIORS LLC

Valuation

17,026.56

3,369.60

3,331.20



LEWIS COUNTY

SSair =

Washington’s First County

Issued Date

01/06/2026

01/06/2026

01/06/2026

01/07/2026

01/07/2026

01/08/2026

01/08/2026

01/08/2026

Application Number

B25-00841

M25-0086

MH25-00098

B25-00756

MH25-00096

B25-00842

B26-00007

B26-00015

Issued Permits with Valuation
01/04/2026 - 01/10/2026

Application Type / Site Address

SOLAR PANEL INSTALL (ROOF MOUNT)

330 BROCKWAY RD, CHEHALIS

MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL
240 BOONE RD, TOLEDO

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT
369 LARSON RD, MOSSYROCK

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
264 STATE ROUTE 506, TOLEDO

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT
177 JUSTUS RD, ONALASKA

FLOOD REPAIR (DEC 2025 FLOOD
EVENT)
104 SLALOM WAY, WHITE PASS

REMODEL NON-RESIDENTIAL
116 7 US HIGHWAY 12, NAPAVINE

RES DEMOLITION
1532 CERES HILL RD, ADNA

Parcel

22311001000

14716002000

29093002000

12407002000

33303001004

9800420000

15092002002

18642000000

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

Complete Solar, INC
1403 N Research Way
Corinne Silins PV

Applicant:

Timmons, Larry

802 Vandercook Way
HILL

Applicant:
Walker, Megan
Pobox 643

Applicant:

FORLAND, TYE & DURHAM,

HAILY
PO BOX 404...

Applicant:
ARNDT, CHARLIE ET AL
201 ARNDT RD

Applicant:
Hoke, Brandon
104 slalom way
Drywall repair

Applicant:

Natalie

3300 Douglas Boulevard
Suite 100

AM/PM Bollards

Applicant:

Tibbits, Chris

1458 Rush RD
Macfarlane Family Trust

Struct /
Units

1/0

1/0

1/0

1/0

1/0

1/0

1/0

1/0

Page: 2

Report run on: 01/14/2026

Primary Contractor

COMPLETE SOLAR INC

RENAUD ELECTRIC CO INC

FUCHS BROS INC

* SELF BUILT

ROCHESTER DIRT WORKS
LLC

BEAM TEAM
CONSTRUCTION INC

TIBBITS EXCAVATING LLC

Valuation



LEWIS COUNTY

Washington’s First County

Issued Date

01/08/2026

01/09/2026

01/09/2026

Application Number

MH25-00073

B25-00800

M26-0002

Issued Permits with Valuation
01/04/2026 - 01/10/2026

Application Type / Site Address

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT
112 SARNO LN, CHEHALIS

UTILITY STRUCTURE
(GARAGE/SHOP/CARPORT)
325 WASHINGTON ST, PE ELL

MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL
226 LAKEVIEW DR, MOSSYROCK

Parcel

17961011002

7853000000

10585078000

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

SOLD BY SARNO LLC
1097 91ST AVE SE
PERMIT MOBILE HOME...

Applicant:

ELLIS, STEVEN

325 Washington street
RV carport

Applicant:

Timmons, Larry

802 Vandercook Way
Pierson

Struct /
Units

1/0

1/0

1/0

Page: 3
Report run on: 01/14/2026

Primary Contractor Valuation

WHEEL ESTATE HAULING
INC

HEAVY METAL CARPORTS

LLC 7,300.80

RENAUD ELECTRIC CO INC

$31,028.16



